
Special feature at the
AFA Convention '86, New Orleans, Louisiana

All Convention attendees are invited to
an exclusive exhibition with champagne reception

JohnJ. Audubon
Birds ofAmerica

40 prints from the famous Havell and Amsterdam editions will be shown,
courtesy of Gilley's Gallery, Baton Rouge. 5:30 to 8:00 p.m.

Friday, August 8th, Fairmont Hotel, Emerald Room

A donation of$5 per person is asked to help AFA fund its
promotional and administrative programs.
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Carolina Turtle Dove
(Mourning Dove)

This beautiful Audubon print, fully framed, will be presented to a lucky
winner ofa special drawing for those present at this show!

The print has been donated to AFA by
Old Mission Gallery, Shawnee Mission, Kansas

The framing was donated to AFA by

~SIOmarE (jmlinf
1812 Newport Blvd., Costa Mesa, California

(714) 548-4511
Omar' Gallery p cialize in framing of fine art print - flora, fauna, antique engraving using period style
hand~fini hed frame and French matting techniques typical of the period of the print it elf.

Mu eum mounting / Fren h matting / Convex gla / Art and Frame re toration and con ervation
tandard ize frame / Fan a e / eedlepoint framing / Mirrors / Gold leafing

Omar' ha graciou ly declared 20% of all ale or ervice generated by thi ad will be donated back to AFA!

40 Augu t/September 1986

12th
Annual

Convention
Schedule

of
Activities

and
Seminars



THURSDAY,
August 7, 1986
TIME ACTIVITY

8:00 a.m. Keynote Address - The Future of American Aviculture

SPEAKER

Jerry Jennings, AFA President
1985-1986

9:00a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:00p.m.

3:00p.m.

4:00p.m.

4:00p.m.

Hyacinthine Macaw: Habitat and State

Birds of Peru

Softbills

West Australian Cockatoos

Cranes

Handfeeding Baby Hookbills & Parrots ­
Lovebirds to Cockatoos

Breeding of the Common Trumpeter

Parrot Husbandry and Housing in Cold Weather Areas

Paul Roth - Brazil, Universidade,
Federal da Maranhao

John O'Neil - Louisiana
Museum of Natural Science

Lindsay Clack, Ph.D. - Pennsylvania.
Conservatory - Aviary

N.D. Cooper - United Kingdom
The Parrot Society

Lisa Hartman - Wisconsin
International Crane Foundation

Jo Hall - Texas

Walter English - Washington
Woodland Park Zoological Gardens

Bill De La Mare - Washington

Specialty Meetings
TIME ACTIVITY

5:00 p.m. Meeting of the Asian Parakeet Society

5:30 p.m. Meeting of the Forpus Society

6:00 p.m. Meeting of the Cockatoo Society

6:30 p.m. Meeting of the National Finch Society

7:00 p.m. Meeting of the American Cockatiel Society

8:00 p.m. Meeting of the African Lovebird Society

9:00 p.m. Meeting of the Macaw Society

FRIDAY,
August 8, 1986
TIME ACTIVITY

8:00 a.m. Identification and Breeding of the Pyrrhura Conures

SPEAKER

Denna Ferris - California

9:00a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

2:00p.m.

3:00p.m.

4:00p.m.

4:00p.m.

Status of Aviculture in the United Kingdom and the Parrot Society

The Challenge Involved in Running "Loro Parque"

Keeping and Breeding of Waxbills

Habitat and State in Sympatric Parrots in Southern Amazonia

Softbills

Budgerigars

Correlation of Weather Changes and Egg Production in
Large Parrots

N.B. Cooper - United Kingdom
The Parrot Society

Wolfgang Kiessling - Canary Islands
Loro Parque

Theo Pagel - West Germany

Paul Roth - Brazil
Universidade Federal da Maranhao

Clive Roots - Canada
Assiniboine Park Zoo

Robert Travnicek, M.D.
ABFP - Nebraska

Ken Takeshita, DVM., M.S.
Aviculture Institute

(continued on next page)
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FRIDAY, August 8 (continued)
Specialty Meetings
TIME ACTIVITY

5:00 a.m. Meeting of the Softbill Society

5:30p.m.

6:00p.m.

7:00p.m.

8:00p.m.

9:00p.m.

Meeting of the Pionus Breeders Association

Meeting of the National Cockatiel Society

Meeting of the Amazona Society

Meeting of the International Loriidae Society

Meeting of the Society of Parrot Breeders & Exhibitors

SATURDAY,
August 9, 1986
TIME ACTIVITY

8:00 a.m. Australian Parakeets and Their Mutations

SPEAKER

Dale R. Thompson - California
Aviculture Institute

AAZPA lDo Sessions - Open to all convention registrants
TIME ACTIVITY

1:00 p.m. Blue-crowned Motmot

9:00a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

2:00p.m.

3:00p.m.

4:00p.m.

Lories and Lorikeets in German Aviaries

California Condor

Legislation - "Are We Ready"

Specialized Work with Waterfowl at Sea World

Grey-headed Kingfish

Loons

Cranes

Theo Pagel - West Germany

Noel Snyder - California

Jerry Jennings, Gary Lilienthal
and Lee Phillips

Sea World of San Diego

SPEAKER

Peter Shannon - Louisiana
Audubon Park & Zoological Garden

Patricia McGiIl-Hariestad, Ph.D.
Illinois - Brookfield Zoo

JimPichner
Minnesota Zoological Gardens

Steve Wylie
Oklahoma City Zoo

Veterinarian Seminars
SUNDAY,
August 10,1986

TIME TOPIC

"Introducing Avian Medicine Into Your Practice"

LECTURER

Physical Examination

Avian Hematology

Avian Microbiology

ParaSitology

Psittacosis

Respiratory Diseases

Miscellaneous Conditions

SeXing Techniques

Wild Bird Rehabilitation

Panel Question and Answer Period
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Dr. Amy WoreII

Dr. Susan Wells

Dr. Amy Worell

Dr. Roger Harlin

Dr. Amy Worell

Dr. Roger Harlin

Dr. Roger Harlin

Dr. Ken Takeshita

Dr. Susan Wells & Assistant


